1.

8.

9.

10

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

SRI KRISHNADEARAYA UNIVERSITY :: ANANTAPURAMU - 515003

DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS

Brief bio-data of the Director, DOA

Director

: Dr.Mendu. Sambasiva Rao

Professor of Geography, Sri Krishnadevaraya University,

Ananthapuram-515003.
. Date of Birth
. Teaching experience
. Research experience
. No. of Ph.D’s awarded
. No. of M.Phil’s awarded

. Research Papers published

Seminars / Conferences attended
Projects completed
. Books Published

. A.P. State Best Teacher awardee

expert appraisal committee

Head, Dept . of Geography

Chairman, Board of Studies,
Dept. of Geography

Deputy Warden, Krishna Hostel
Chief Warden, SKU Hostels
Warden, SKU Hostels

Director, DOA

Present Director, DOA

Member of the A.P. State Environmental

UGC BSR Faculty fellowship awarded from
the date of superannuation (31.07.2016)

:18.07.1954

: 35 years (1981 to 2016)

- 40 years (1976 to 2016)

124

120

170

:100  Seminars organized.. 04
: 8 (Major Projects)

4

11998

. 6 years (2008-2013)

:01.08.2016 to 31.07.2019

112 Years

. 6 Years
12 Years
: 1989-1990
:1992-1994
: 2009-2010

: From 7.7.2015 onwards




