SRI KRISHNADEARAYA UNIVERSITY :: ANANTAPURAMU – 515003

DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS

Brief bio-data of the Director, DOA

1. Director: Dr.Mendu. Sambasiva Rao Professor of Geography, Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuram-515003.			
2. Date of Birth		: 18.07.1954	
3. Teaching experience		: 35 years (1981 to 2016)	
4. Research experience		: 40 years (1976 to 2016)	
5. No. of Ph.D's awarded		: 24	
6. No. of M.Phil's awarded		: 20	
7. Research Papers published		: 70	
8. Seminars / Conference	ninars / Conferences attended		Seminars organized 04
9. Projects completed		: 8 (Major Projects)	
10. Books Published		: 4	
11. A.P. State Best Teacher awardee		: 1998	
12. Member of the A.P. State Environmental expert appraisal committee		: 6 years (2008-2013)	
13. UGC BSR Faculty fellowship awarded from the date of superannuation (31.07.2016)		1 : 01.08.2016 to 31.07.2019	
14. Head, Dept . of Geography		: 12 Years	
15. Chairman, Board of Studies, Dept. of Geography		: 6 Year	S
16. Deputy Warden, Krishna Hostel		: 2 Years	
17. Chief Warden, SKU Hostels		: 1989-1990	
18. Warden, SKU Hostels		: 1992-1994	
19. Director, DOA		: 2009-2010	
20. Present Director, DOA		: From 7.7.2015 onwards	

